

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Criminal Petition No.2703 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	02.04.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Criminal Petition is dismissed as withdrawn. (Vide separate order) <u>SRK, J</u> DNB	